
Appointment:
From: Ryan, Lisa A.

Bill McDonald (billmcdonald@gswater.com); Dietz, Sidney 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Eric Cutter 
(eric@ethree.com); Joy Yamagata (jyamagata@semprautilities.com); David Jacot 
(David.Jacot@sce.com); Brian Bruce (Brian.Bruce@amwater.com); Francis Weber- 
Spirs (fweber@waterboards.ca.gov); Jan Kooy (jkooy@calwater.com); Gerald 
Feeney (gfeeney@calwater.com); Stan Ferraro (sferraro@calwater.com)j Redact I 
Redacted

To:

; Laura
Kimes (laura.kimes@sce.com); Raj Naidu (raj.naidu@cpuc.ca.gov); Paul Thomas 
(Paul.Thomas@sce.com); Tom Victorine (tom_victorine@sjwater.com); Palle 
Jensen (pallejensen@sjwater.com); Ketih Switzer (KSwitzwer@gswater.com); 
Larry Morales (Larry@epwater.com); Lorraine White (lwhite@energy.state.ca.us); 
Henderson, Ronald E. (Ron) (HendersonRE@bv.com); Lon House 
(Lwhouse@innercite.com); Tom Adcock (Tom@alcowater.com); Stephen McGrath 
(stephen.g.mcgrath@uscg.mil); Roberts, David W. (RobertsDW@bv.com); Tor 
Albert Ersdal (tae@zeropex.com); Ryan, Lisa A. (RyanLA@bv.com); Reddy, 
Sanjay P. (ReddySP@bv.com)

Subject: CPUC: Program Meeting - Operational Energy Efficiency Program and Flow 
Control Valve Replacement Project

Location: Renaissance Club Sport - Walnut Creek 

Start: 3/30/2011 9:00:00 AM 

3/30/2011 4:00:00 PMEnd:
When: Wednesday, March 30, 2011 9:00 AM-4:00 PM (GMT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Renaissance Club Sport - Walnut Creek

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.

Good afternoon,
We are pleased to invite you to attend the first program meeting for the OEEP and FCV projects. A detailed 
agenda will be provided early next week, although in general the meeting purpose is to present the program 
background and objectives as well as report on status to date since the contracts for this work were executed at the 
end of January.

Morning refreshments and lunch will be provided.

Location address: Renaissance Club Sport, 2805 Jones Road, Walnut Creek (925) 938-8700

I will be in touch with more details in the coming days. If you wish to contact me in the meantime please see 
below.

(925) 949-5910
ryanla@bv.com <mailto:rvaiila@bv.com>
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